DC Assembly
Pistol Grip Tool
Productivity through
ergonomics and power
Lou
Lou Zampini
New Stamp

6 OK or NOK LED�s
Internal memory chip communicates tool parameters &
total operation cycles to the controller.
Soft rubber grip for a maximum of comfort
Lou
Lou
ERP - ECP
0.35 to 30 Nm (0.26 to 22.1 ft.lb) - 515 to 2000 rpm
RANGE MODEL PART NUMBER TORQUE RANGE
Nm Ft.lb rpm/230 V rpm/110 V in mm kg lb
ROTATIONAL SPEED OUTPUT LENGTH
L WEIGHT
CVIC WITHOUT TORQUE SENSOR
ECP3L 615 165 199 0 1.0 - 3 0.74 - 2.2 2000* 2000* hex. 1/4 196 1.0 2.2
ECP5L 615 165 200 0 1.7 - 5 1.25 - 3.7 2000* 1515* hex. 1/4 196 1.0 2.2
ECP10L 615 165 201 0 3.3 - 10 2.43 - 7.4 1540* 1000* hex. 1/4 196 1.1 2.4
ECP20L 615 165 202 0 7.0 - 20 5.16 - 14.8 790* 515* hex. 1/4 196 1.1 2.4
ECP20S 615 165 203 0 7.0 - 20 5.16 - 14.8 1540* 1000* hex. 1/4 221 1.2 2.6
ECP30S 615 165 204 0 10.0 - 30 7.38 - 22.1 1070* 700* hex. 3/8 217 1.2 2.6
ECP3LT 615 165 231 0 1.0 - 3 0.74 - 2.2 2000* 2000* hex. 1/4 196 1.1 2.4
ECP5LT 615 165 232 0 1.7 - 5 1.25 - 3.7 2000* 1515* hex. 1/4 196 1.1 2.4
ECP10LT 615 165 233 0 3.3 - 10 2.43 - 7.4 1540* 1000* hex. 1/4 196 1.2 2.6
ECP20LT 615 165 234 0 7.0 - 20 5.16 - 14.8 790* 515* hex. 1/4 196 1.2 2.6
* for �Flow drilling� application, the speed of these tools can be increased to 3000 rpm
RANGE MODEL PART NUMBER TORQUE RANGE
Nm Ft.lb rpm/230 V rpm/110 V in mm kg lb
ROTATIONAL SPEED OUTPUT LENGTH
L WEIGHT
CVI WITH TORQUE SENSOR
ERP3L 615 165 193 0 0.35 - 3 0.26 - 2.2 2000* 2000* hex. 1/4 196 1.0 2.2
ERP5L 615 165 194 0 0.5 - 5 0.37 - 3.7 2000* 1515* hex. 1/4 196 1.0 2.2
ERP10L 615 165 195 0 3.0 - 10 2.21 - 7.4 1540* 1000* hex. 1/4 196 1.1 2.4
ERP20L 615 165 196 0 5.0   - 20 3.69 - 14.80 790* 515* hex. 1/4 196 1.1 2.4
ERP20S 615 165 197 0 5.0 - 20 3.69 - 14.80 1540* 1000* hex. 1/4 221 1.2 2.6
ERP30S 615 165 198 0 7.0 - 30 5.16 - 22.10 1070* 700* hex. 3/8 217 1.2 2.6
ERP3LT 615 165 227 0 0.5 - 3 0.37 - 2.2 2000* 2000* hex. 1/4 196 1.1 2.4
ERP5LT 615 165 228 0 1.0 - 5 0.74 - 3.7 2000* 1515* hex. 1/4 196 1.1 2.4
ERP10LT 615 165 229 0 3.0 - 10 2.21 - 7.4 1540* 1000* hex. 1/4 196 1.2 2.6
ERP20LT 615 165 230 0 7.0 - 20 5.16 - 14.80 790* 515* hex. 1/4 196 1.2 2.6
* for �Flow drilling� application, the speed of these tools can be increased to 3000 rpm
CHOOSING THE RIGHT TOOL e.g. : ERP 20 LT
ERP electric tool with torque sensor
ECP electric tool without torque sensor